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ACADEMIC CALENDER : 2021 -2022 (ODD SEMESTER) - UG & PG (HIGHER SEM) - 18.08.2021

VIDYAA VIKAS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Activity | No-of commamtojal Saturday 9-Oct-21 41 THURSDAY - TT
Day Date (for all Dept) \I';l‘:ﬂs- UG &E:;:Gq F{‘:u‘:ear Sunday 10-Oct-21 HOLIDAY
Wednesday | 18-Aug-21 1 et Monday 11-Oct-21
Thursday 19-Aug-21 2 Tuesday 12-Oct-21
Friday 20-Aug-21 DLID OLIDA Wednesday | 13-Oct-21
Saturday 21-Aug-21 3 FRIDAY -TT Thursday 14-0ct-21 HOLIDAY Ayutha Pooja
Sunday 22-Aug-21 DLID OLIDA Friday 15-Oct-21 HOLIDAY Vijaya Dasami
Monday 23-Aug-21 4 Saturday 16-0Oct-21 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
Tuesday 24-Aug-21 5 Sunday 17-Oct-21 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
Wednesday | 25-Aug-21 6 Monday 18-0ct-21| | 45  [EEIEEGTET:
Thursday 26-Aug-21 7 Tuesday 19-Oct-21 HOLIDAY H Milad-un-Nabi - Holiday
Friday 27-Aug-21 8 Wednesday | 20-Oct-21 ! :
Saturday 28-Aug-21 9 FRIDAY- TT Thursday 21-Oct-21
Sunday 29-Aug-21 OLID OLIDA Friday 22-Oct-21
Monday 30-Aug-21 OLID Saturday 23-Oct-21 49 FRIDAY - TT
Tuesday 31-Aug-21 10 Sunday 24-0ct-21 OLID OLIDA
Wednesday 1-Sep-21 11 Maonday 25-Oct-21 50
Thursday 2-5ep-21 12 Tuesday 26-0ct-21 51
Friday 3-Sep-21 13 Wednesday | 27-Oct-21 52
Saturday 4-Sep-21 14 MONDAY- TT Thursday 28-Oct-21 53
Sunday 5-Sep-21 OLID OLIDA Friday 29-Oct-21 54
Monday 6-5ep-21 15 CIVIP 0 Saturday 30-Oct-21 55 WEDNESDAY -TT
Tuesday 7-Sep-21 16 Sunday 31-0ct-21 oLID OLIDA
Wednesday 8-Sep-21 17 Maonday 1-Nov-21 56
Thursday 9-Sep-21 18 Tuesday 2-Nav-21 57
Friday 10-5ep-21 OLID Wednesday 3-Nov-21 58
Saturday 11-5ep-21 OLID OLID Thursday 4-Nov-21 OLID DIWA
Sunday 12-Sep-21 OLID OLID Friday 5-Nov-21 OLID OLID
Monday 13-5ep-21 19 Saturday 6-Nov-21 OLID OLID
Tuesday 14-Sep-21 20 Sunday 7-Nov-21 OLID OLID
Wednesday | 15-Sep-21 21 Monday 8-Nov-21 59
Thursday 16-Sep-21 22 Tuesday 9-Nov-21 60 N DMIP ON
Friday 17-Sep-21 23 Wednesday | 10-Nov-21 61
Saturday 18-Sep-21 24 TUESDAY -TT Thursday 11-Now-21 62
Sunday 19-5ep-21 OLIDA OLIDA Friday 12-Nov-21 63
Monday 20-Sep-21 25 Saturday 13-Nov-21 64 MONDAY-TT
Tuesday 21-Sep-21 26 Sunday 14-Nov-21 OLIDA OLIDA
Wednesday | 22-Sep-21 27 Monday 15-Nov-21 65
Thursday 23-Sep-21 28 Tuesday 16-Nov-21 66
Friday 24-Sep-21 29 : . T Wednesday |17-Nov-21 67
Saturday 25-5ep-21 - e At
Thursday 18-Nov-21 68
Sunday 26-Sep-21 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY Friday 19-Nov-21 69
Moncay s U 2 Saturday | 20-Nov-21 70 THURSDAY - TT
Tuesday 28-Sep-21 32
Wednesday | 29-Sep-21 33 Sunday 21-Nov-21 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
Thursday 30-Sep-21 34 Monday 22-Nov-21
Friday 1-Oct-21 35 Tuesday 23-Nov-21 VIUNIT - cCOMPLETI
Saturday 2-Oct-21 OLID d OLID Wednesday | 24-Nov-21 73
Sunday 3-Oct-21 OLIDA OLID Thursday 25-Nov-21 74
Monday 4-Oct-21 36 Friday 26-Nov-21 75
Tuesday 5-Oct-21 37 Saturday 27-Nov-21 76 FRIDAY - TT
Wednesday 6-Oct-21 38 Sunday 28-Nov-21 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY
Thursday 7-Oct-21 39 Monday 29-Nov-21 77
Friday 8-Oct-21 40 Tuesday 30-Nov-21 78
LAST WORKING DAY 30.11.2021 LAST WORKING DAY 30.11.2021
TOTAL WORKING DAYS 78 TOTAL WORKING DAYS 74
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